
Sovit Kumar Chakraborty <sovit@jrdcup.com>

INDUS KARNATAKA ORDER DONE 1st PHASE

Swaminathan .J <Swaminathan.J@industowers.com> Mon, Nov 28, 2016 at 6:16 PM

To: Sovit Kumar Chakraborty <sovit@jrdcup.com>

Cc: Deva Raj <a-deva.raj1@industowers.com>, Narayanan M <Narayanan.M@industowers.com>, Amit Chaudhary

<Amit.Chaudhary@industowers.com>, Ranjith R <a-ranjith.r3@industowers.com>, P Macharaja

<P.Macharaja@industowers.com>, Sivakumar N <sivakumar.n@industowers.com>, Durga Reddi

<durga.reddi@industowers.com>, AL Marudhachalam <al.marudhachalam@industowers.com>, Dinesh Arora

<Dinesh.Arora@industowers.com>, P AnilKumar <p.anilkumar@industowers.com>, Girish Gowda

<a-girish.gowda@industowers.com>, Sai V <sai.v@industowers.com>, Kamesh R <Kamesh.R@industowers.com>,

BABU P <a-babu.p@industowers.com>, Naveen Toshniwal <naveen.toshniwal@industowers.com>, Kasturi Rangan S

<kasturirangan.s@industowers.com>, "Deepak Sharma (SCM)" <deepak.sharma2@industowers.com>, Sandeep

Gauba <sandeep.gauba@industowers.com>, Subbu Iyer <Subbu.Iyer@industowers.com>

Dear Sovit,

First of all we would like to thank you for the excellent support provided by you and your team in making the

COW painted as per our specific requirement in minimum possible "me. Also we appreciate the efforts taken by

your team in adhering to the "ght schedule in all the delivering all the 15 COW as per the commitment

With regard to balance 5 COW, we are expec"ng approval from our customer.  Will keep you posted on receipt

of the same

Dear Naveen / Kasturi: Without your support this would not have been possible

Thanks

Swami

From: Sovit Kumar Chakraborty [mailto:sovit@jrdcup.com]

Sent: Monday, 28 November, 2016 3:33 PM

To: Swaminathan .J

Cc: Deva Raj; Narayanan M; Amit Chaudhary; Ranjith R; P Macharaja; Sivakumar N; Durga Reddi; AL

Marudhachalam; Dinesh Arora; P AnilKumar; Girish Gowda; Sai V; Kamesh R; BABU P

Subject: INDUS KARNATAKA ORDER DONE 1st PHASE

[Quoted text hidden]
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This email (including any attachments) is intended only for exclusive use of

addressee(s) and may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are

not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the

contents of this communication, being unlawful, is prohibited so please notify the

sender by email immediately and delete this communication without copying. Indus

Towers Limited (‘Indus’) does not accept responsibility for any loss arising from

unauthorized access to, or interference with the communication.

WARNING: Computer viruses can be transmitted via email. The recipient should check

this email and any attachments for the presence of viruses. Indus accepts no

liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by this email.
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